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voltage release Compact MX - 48 V
AC 50/60Hz
29385

Main
Range ComPact

Range Of Product NR100...250
NS125E
NSJ400...600
NR400...630
NS100...250
NSF150...250
NS400...630
NB400...600
NS400...630 DC
NS100...250 DC

Device Short Name MX

Product Or Component Type Voltage release

Device Application Control

Voltage Release Type Shunt trip release

[Uc] Control Circuit Voltage 48 V AC 50/60 Hz

Range Compatibility ComPact ComPact NS
ComPact Compact NB
ComPact Compact NR
ComPact Compact NSF
ComPact Compact NSJ

Complementary
Operating Threshold 0.7...1.1 x Un

Control Signal Type Impulse
Maintained

Impulse Duration >= 20 ms

Auxiliary Connection Terminal Screw terminal 0…1.5 mm²

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Product datasheet
Specifications
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